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  Light efficiency: 
 

137 Lumen/Watt 

  Light quality:

 
   Color temperature:

 
 

CRI: 94.9 

5322 K 

Output: 

Peak: 

Power: 

PF: 

  1662 lm 

9.96 cd 

12.1 W 

1.0 

Beam angle 

CIE 1931 
x: 0.337 
y: 0.342 

Product name: 

BRIDGELUX VESTA 5000K CRI90 
560MM 500MA HORTI 
 

Item number: 

 
 

Date and time: 

25/04/2019  1:35:30 PM 
 

Description: 

 

Spectra Power 
Voltage: 24.2 V 
Current: 0.500 A 
Frequency: 0 Hz 


